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The menu of Applebee's Grill from Lancaster includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Applebee's Grill Bar in
Lancaster, CA, is a popular American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open daily from
11:00 AM to 11:59 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal. To ensure you secure your table, feel free
to call ahead at (661) 942-6410. For those who prefer dining at home, Applebee's Grill Bar offers convenient
delivery options through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a variety of vegetarian options available, there's
something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, check out KFC and Yogurtland as
alternatives. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Desserts Wings
OREO COOKIE SHAKE $4.8 WING SAUCES
Alcoholic Drinks Steaks & Ribs
VODKA DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK
RIBS $28.8
Main Courses
Beverages
BOURBON STREET STEAK
BREWED ICED TEA $1.2
Snacks
Popular Products
MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.0
FIESTA LIME CHICKEN $16.8
Chicken Dishes
Refreshments
CHICKEN TENDERS $8.2
FLAVORED LEMONADES
Bowls )
From The Grill
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL $14.4
APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATTER $18.0
Hamburgers i
9 Small Pizza
WHISKY BACON BURGER $18.0
KIDS CHEESY PIZZA $8.2

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.8

Ice Cream Sandwich

Combos
Kids THE CLASSIC COMBO $19.2
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $8.2

Bottomless Beverages
Seafood FLAVORED ICED TEAS
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP $18.0

Wendy's Kids' Meal®

TOppings KIDS' HAMBURGER
SAUCES
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Sweet Desserts
BROWNIE BITES $3.2

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $15.6

Steaks And Ribs

APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATE $15.6

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0

Irresist-A-Bowls

TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL $15.6

Exclusive Cheetos®
Flavors

CHEETOS FLAMIN’ HOT CHEESE
BITES

Side Dishes

DRESSINGS
SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $3.6

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $15.6

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN
SHRIMP

Fish
HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS $18.0
SEA BASS

$14.4

$19.2

Wraps And Tacos

BBQ BRISKET TACOS $15.2
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $14.4
Just For Kids

KIDS CORN DOG $8.2
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.2

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
BACON

Uncategorized

SHRIMP ‘N PARMESAN SIRLOIN

STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC

CHICKEN SALAD $16.4

Non Alcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER $1.2
RED BULL

WATER

Entrées

NEW BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE
FRIES

NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS
CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN

CRISPY CHEESE BITES $12.0

Kids Menu

KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.2
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO $8.2
KIDS CHICKEN TACO $8.2

$11.6

$15.2
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Non-Alcoholic Beverages APPETIZER
_— FRUIT SMOOTHIES DESSERTS
o
L ol LEMONADE SERVES 6 ¢, o
8 Dessert
ICED TEA SERVES 68  $7.2 NEW SUGAR DUSTED DONUT s8.8
DIPPERS :
Pasta NEW CINNABON MINI SWIRLS $9.6
CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE $9.2
ALFREDO $18.0
SIZZLIN' BUTTER PECAN BLONDIE  $8.8
CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP
ALEREDO $19.2 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN  $9.2
FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE .
WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN  $19.2 Cheetos® Exclusive
TENDERS
Flavors
THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE
CHEETOS FLAMIN’
\ HOT BONELESS $18.0
Burger WINGS
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $15.6 CHEETOS ORIGINAL 4,4
BONELESS WINGS
CLASSIC BURGER $14.4
CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT DOUBLE o0 o
BACON BURGER CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS :
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER CHEETOS ORIGINAL DOUBLE $20.0
CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS :
CHEETOS ORIGINAL CHEESE
Handcrafted Burgers cnee $14.4
NEW IMPOSSIBLE $16.4
CHEESEBURGER : .
Sandwiches
NEW BOURBON STREET $18.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER ' GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $15.6
SANDWICH :
NEW NEIGHBORHOOD DOUBLE . o
BURGER : BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED $16.4
CHICKEN SANDWICH :
CLASSIC BACON $16.3
CHEESEBURGER : THE PRIME RIB DIPPER $18.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $14.4
These Types Of Dishes ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN s14.4
: SALAD WRAP :
Are Being Served
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE
TUNA STEAK

BURGER
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Appetizers

BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS

DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN
WINGS

SOUPS SALADS
QUESADILLA BURGER

Popular Items

BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER
CHEESE DIP

8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*

6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*

12 OZ. RIBEYE*

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON
BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES

Family Bundle Meals

4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE FAMILY
BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO FAMILY BUNDLE
SERVES 6

RIBLETS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥
SERVES 6

CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY
BUNDLE ¥ FEEDS 4

CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY
BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6

RIBLETS CHICKEN TENDERS
COMBO FAMILY BUNDLE ¥
SERVES 6 8

$8.4

$15.2
$8.4
$12.0

$17.6

$16.8

$10.8

$22.8
$19.2
$28.8
$14.4
$21.6

$6.0

$70.8

$66.0

$76.8

$36.0

$63.6

$96.0

CHEESEBURGER FAMILY BUNDLE
SERVES 4

Salads

ol

BLACKENED SHRIMP
CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER
SALAD

ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN
SALAD

SIDE HOUSE SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

Extras

ADD BREADSTICK (1)
BASKET FRIES

SIDE CRUNCHY ONION
RINGS

SIDE LOADED MASHED POTATOES
SIDE 4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE ¥
SIDE STEAMED BROCCOLI

SIDE GARLICKY GREEN BEANS

SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY
BROCCOLI

SIDE FRENCH ONION SOUP
SIDE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

$45.6

$16.8

$15.4
$15.6
$15.6
$16.4
$16.4

$6.0
$6.0

$1.2
$4.8

$4.8

$4.2
$4.8
$3.6
$3.6

$4.8

$5.8
$5.8
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SIDE TOMATO BASIL SOUP

$5.8

Applebee's Grill

43545 10th St W, 93534,
Lancaster, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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