





https://menuweb.menu 43545 10th St W, 93534, Lancaster, US, United States +16619426410 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/ca/lancaster-78009.html









The menu of Applebee's Grill from Lancaster includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Applebee's Grill Bar in Lancaster, CA, is a popular American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:59 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal. To ensure you secure your table, feel free to call ahead at (661) 942-6410. For those who prefer dining at home, Applebee's Grill Bar offers convenient delivery options through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a variety of vegetarian options available, there's something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, check out KFC and Yogurtland as alternatives. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

SAUCES



Desserts		Wings
OREO COOKIE SHAKE	\$4.8	WING SAUCES
Alcoholic Drinks		Steaks & Ribs
VODKA		DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK \$28.8
		RIBS
Main Courses		Beverages
BOURBON STREET STEAK		BREWED ICED TEA \$1.2
Snacks		,
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	Popular Products
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	FIESTA LIME CHICKEN \$16.8
Chicken Dishes		Defendant
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.2	Refreshments
		FLAVORED LEMONADES
Bowls		From The Grill
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL	\$14.4	APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATTER \$18.0
Hamburgara		APPLEBEE 3 RIBLETS PLATTER \$10.0
Hamburgers		Small Pizza
WHISKY BACON BURGER	\$18.0	KIDS CHEESY PIZZA \$8.2
Mexican Dishes		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.8	Ice Cream Sandwich
	422 10	Combos
Kids		THE CLASSIC COMBO \$19.2
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.2	Dettember Deverage
		Bottomless Beverages
Seafood		FLAVORED ICED TEAS
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$18.0	Wendy's Kids' Meal®
Toppingo		KIDS' HAMBURGER
Toppings		NIDO HAIVIDURGER

All I	
	V

Sweet Desserts		Wraps And Tacos	
BROWNIE BITES	\$3.2	BBQ BRISKET TACOS	\$15.2
		CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$14.4
Entrees - Chicken			
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$15.6	Just For Kids	
O		KIDS CORN DOG	\$8.2
Steaks And Ribs		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.2
APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATE	\$15.6	In and diameta I I and	
Dina		Ingredients Used	
Dips		GARLIC	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$12.0	BACON	
Irresist-A-Bowls		Uncategorized	
TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL	\$15.6	SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN	
Exclusive Cheetos®		STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.4
Flavors			
CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT CHEESE		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
BITES	\$14.4	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.2
		RED BULL	
Side Dishes		WATER	
DRESSINGS			
SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$3.6	Entrées	
Chicken		NEW BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE FRIES	\$11.6
BONELESS WINGS	\$15.6	NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN	\$15.2
BOURBON STREET CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$19.2	CRISPY CHEESE BITES	\$12.0
Fish		Kids Menu	
HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$18.0	KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.2
SEA BASS	ΦΤΟ. Ο	KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$8.2
OLA DAGO		KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$8.2



Non-Alcoholic Beverages



FRUIT SMOOTHIES

LEMONADE SERVES 6
8

\$12.0

ICED TEA SERVES 6 8 \$7.2

Pasta

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP
ALFREDO

FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE
WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN
TENDERS

THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE

Burger

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER \$15.6
CLASSIC BURGER \$14.4
BACON BURGER
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER

Handcrafted Burgers

NEW IMPOSSIBLE
CHEESEBURGER

NEW BOURBON STREET
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

NEW NEIGHBORHOOD DOUBLE
BURGER

CLASSIC BACON
CHEESEBURGER

\$16.4

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK BURGER APPETIZER DESSERTS

Dessert

NEW SUGAR DUSTED DONUT DIPPERS	\$8.8
NEW CINNABON MINI SWIRLS	\$9.6
BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE	\$9.2
SIZZLIN' BUTTER PECAN BLOND	IE \$8.8
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	N \$9.2

Cheetos® Exclusive Flavors

CHEETOS FLAMIN'

	HOT BONELESS WINGS	\$18.0
	CHEETOS ORIGINAL BONELESS WINGS	\$18.0
	FLAMIN' HOT DOUBLE BONE-IN WINGS	\$20.0
	ORIGINAL DOUBLE BONE-IN WINGS	\$20.0
CHEETOS	ORIGINAL CHEESE	\$14.4

Sandwiches

BITES

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$15.6
BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.4
THE PRIME RIB DIPPER	\$18.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$14.4
ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$14.4

CLUBHOUSE GRILLE



Appetizers		CHEESEBUR	RGER FAMILY BUNDLE	\$45.6
BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$8.4			
NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF	\$15.2	Salads		
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS	\$8.4	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$16.8
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$12.0	少年 整理學 多	GRILLED CHICKEN	
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$17.6		CAESAR SALAD CKEN TENDER SALAD	\$15.4
SOUPS SALADS				\$15.6
QUESADILLA BURGER	\$16.8	GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER SALAD		\$15.6
		ORIENTAL C	CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.4
Popular Items		GRILLED OF SALAD	RIENTAL CHICKEN	\$16.4
BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER CHEESE DIP	\$10.8	SIDE HOUSE	E SALAD	\$6.0
8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*	\$22.8	SIDE CAESAR SALAD		\$6.0
6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*	\$19.2			
12 OZ. RIBEYE*	\$28.8	Extras		
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE	\$14.4		ADD BREADSTICK (1)	\$1.2
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON	\$21.6		BASKET FRIES	\$4.8
BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES	\$6.0		SIDE CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$4.8
Family Bundle Meals		SIDE LOADE	ED MASHED POTATOES	\$4.2
4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE FAMILY		SIDE 4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE ¥		
BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6	\$70.8	SIDE STEAMED BROCCOLI		\$3.6
CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO FAMILY BUNDLE	\$66.0	SIDE GARLICKY GREEN BEANS		
SERVES 6	Ψ00.0	SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY BROCCOLI		\$4.8
RIBLETS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6	\$76.8	SIDE FRENCH ONION SOUP		\$5.8
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ FEEDS 4	\$36.0	SIDE CHICK	\$5.8	
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6	\$63.6			
RIBLETS CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES 6 8	\$96.0			



SIDE TOMATO BASIL SOUP

\$5.8

Applebee's Grill

43545 10th St W, 93534, Lancaster, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00



Made with Menu